
2011 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.5 WHILTON MILL

Race 1 Senior A/C Minimoto

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 7 WEEDEN Andy-(Z) 1:06.345 1:08.789 Aircooled B7 252

2 36 LATHAM Chris-(Y) 1:08.223 1:10.039 2.317 2.317 Aircooled A7 252

3 245 MYNARD Jeremy-(Y) 1:06.025 1:09.519 16.027 13.710 Aircooled A7 202

4 30 ARNOLD Adrian-(Z) 1:05.305 1:08.661 20.604 4.577 Aircooled B7 202

5 66 TIDY Neil-(Z) 1:10.970 1:13.580 46.825 26.221 Aircooled B7 162

6 711 BENNETT Nick-(Z) 1:12.999 1:15.822 50.280 3.455 Aircooled B7 131

7 48 BULLOCK Jim-(Z) 1:19.775 1:20.322 1:09.965 19.685 Aircooled B7 111

8 463 SPIERS Richard-(Y) 1:06.045 1:08.213 1:22.358 12.393 Aircooled A7 162

9 90 GREENSTREET Jason-(Z) 1:07.784 1:09.900 1:23.022 0.664 Aircooled A7 132

10 50 HUGHES Scott-(Y) 1:05.891 1:07.535 1:26.418 3.396 Aircooled A7 112

11 21 RUSHTON Liam-(Y) 1:11.567 1:12.884 1:32.580 6.162 Aircooled A7 101

12 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Richard- 1:16.761 1:27.609 1 Lap 1 Lap Aircooled B6 102

13 47 RUSHTON Josh-(Y) 1:10.239 1:11.455 1 Lap 24.742 Aircooled A6 92

14 77 BULLOCK Sam-(Z) 1:32.383 1:33.397 1 Lap 11.897 Aircooled B6 92

15 481 FARR John-(Z) 1:09.952 1:13.376 1 Lap 10.511 Aircooled B6 81

16 8 WILSON Jessica-(Y) 1:02.483 1:05.252 1 Lap 31.055 Aircooled A6 82

17 31 WILSON James-(Y) 1:09.240 1:09.392 2 Laps 1 Lap Aircooled A5 72

Not qualified :

18 666 DALE Paul-(Y) 1:06.531 1:08.177 3 Laps 1 Lap Aircooled A4 -2

19 88 EDWARDS Anthony-(Z) 1:07.080 1:10.563 5 Laps 2 Laps Aircooled B2 -2

20 0 HOOK Bernie-(Z) 1:08.997 1:12.371 5 Laps 3.769 Aircooled B2 -1

Best Lap: 1:02.483 by (# 8) WILSON Jessica-(Y)

Race 1 Supers

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Richard- 57.057 57.117 Supers B7 252

2 57 WILKINSON Lewis-(L) 57.247 57.304 4.257 4.257 Supers A7 254

3 7 WEEDON Andy-(M) 58.788 58.970 13.563 9.306 Supers B7 206

4 482 FARR John-(M) 59.433 59.946 23.273 9.710 Supers B7 166

5 711 BENNETT Nick-(M) 1:01.352 1:01.385 28.815 5.542 Supers B7 134

Best Lap: 57.057 by (# 126) HOLMES-WILLIAMS Richard-(M)


